WCOS Graduation Ceremony
Classes of 2020 and 2021

Timagive. Believe. Aspire.

Time: 2 p.m.
Place: “The big room” at
West Country Outreach School

’Pro@ yYam



1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

This event will be live-streamed on YouTube

(link provided on the school’s website on May 28, 2021)

Graduates arrive to assigned parking at the school. (see attached map)
One vehicle. Graduate & Escort(s) only.

Welcoming Remarks: Ms. A. Holliday
Presentation of Raven Awards for 2020 & 2021: Kyler Stevens

“WCOS Memories” Video presentation: Mr. Robertson

Guest remarks: Jayson Lovell, Superintendent of Wolf Creek Public Schools
Guest remarks: Trudy Bratland, School Trustee

Preparation for Grads: Musical interlude “The World is Ours”

Presentation of Grad Certificates & Gifts: Ms. Holliday, Mr. Robertson
Grads will be called in alphabetically and individually, with their escort(s).

Closing Remarks: Ms. A. Holliday, on behalf of the West Country Outreach
School staff.
Departure. Closing musical recessional: “Life is Beautiful”



Imagine, Belieye, Aspire.

West Country Outreach School Grads 202.0, 20241

a1enpeis J1od S[oIY2A dU() SPeIS 10] POAISSAI SUIP[INg [OOYDS PUB dSUI[ 90U} SUO[e Sunjred

Welychka Mrs. B o~
Mrs. M
VovBocquestal Mrs. A
Sweet
Rosenthal ) Sea-Can
Ri 0{ er 1?/[r. Love
Regnier Mr. R
Murplhy
Worin S I:l
McKeen g T
Trwin g5 Escort | A
Za ﬂ‘ — > F2N
Cms‘f ! - ¥ Staff/Guest
Dol Escort Parking
Babcock §~ = d
proncea / . el || By
N on
Grad walk
% Ms. H.
IlITrudy
Back Entrance-
staff, guests,
L Front Entrance L helpers.
N < < —

e — ke

Door : Sanitize & : L

Monitor Grad Mask

(Kim)

oz

o>

o o

&

Z

()




