WCOS Graduation Ceremony

Classes of 2020 and 2021



Imagine. Believe. Aspire.

Date: May 29, 2021

Time: 2 p.m.

Place: "The big room" at

West Country Outreach School

Program







4:10 p.m.



This event will be live-streamed on YouTube (link provided on the school's website on May 28, 2021)

1:30 p.m.	Graduates arrive to assigned parking at the school. (see attached map) One vehicle. Graduate & Escort(s) only.
2:00 p.m.	Welcoming Remarks: Ms. A. Holliday Presentation of Raven Awards for 2020 & 2021: Kyler Stevens
2:15 p.m.	"WCOS Memories" Video presentation: Mr. Robertson
2:30 p.m. 2:40 p.m.	Guest remarks: Jayson Lovell, Superintendent of Wolf Creek Public Schools Guest remarks: Trudy Bratland, School Trustee
2:50 p.m.	Preparation for Grads: Musical interlude "The World is Ours"
3:00 p.m.	Presentation of Grad Certificates & Gifts: Ms. Holliday, Mr. Robertson Grads will be called in alphabetically and individually, with their escort(s).
4:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks: Ms. A. Holliday, on behalf of the West Country Outreach School staff.

Departure. Closing musical recessional: "Life is Beautiful"

Parking along fence line and school building reserved for grads. One vehicle per graduate Welychka Mrs. B Sam Mrs. M Mrs. A VonBocquestal Sweet Sea-Can Rosenthal Mr. Lovell Rider Regnier Mr. R. Murphy S Morin T McKeen Shelley (Tech) Escort A Irwin Chesney Staff/Guest Bennik G Parking Escort Babcock E Supt. Lovell Trudy Bratland Antonczak Anderson **Grad walk** Ms. H. Trudy **Back Entrance**staff, guests, helpers. **Front Entrance** Sanitize & Door Grad Mask Monitor (Kim) NO PARKING